
様

上衣 ＳＳ Ｓ Ｍ Ｌ ＬＬ 3Ｌ 4Ｌ

ﾊﾟﾝﾂ 70 73 76 79 82 85 88 91 95

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

　　お客様名

№ 品名・品番・色 合計 備考

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

上・下

※上・下どちらかに○をつけてください
TEL0537-24-3626　FAX0537-24-2115
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年　　月　　日　作成


